3-vietigs divans - Palladio (Izvelkams ar 379,00 €

Garums

Platums
Gulamvietas izmérs
Augstums
Sédvietas augstums
Sedvietas dzilums
Funkcijas

Krasa

Korpusa krasa
Materials

Kaju materials
Pildijums

SKU

velas kasti)

21

109

99

46

Izvelkams, Velas kaste
Antracita

Peléka

Samts

Plastmasa

Elpojoss putu pildijums ar Zig Zag atsperém
12826-1247275




